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Maricopa County voters can cast a
ballot at any Vote Center, 6am – 7pm.

YOU
ARE

HERE

Visit Locations.Maricopa.Vote
for a complete list of voting locations.

Voting locations
within 10 miles

Where do I vote in-person
Tuesday, August 4?

Chandler/Gilbert Community College
2626 E PECOS RD, CHANDLER 85225

Chandler Fashion Square
3305 W CHANDLER BLVD, CHANDLER 85226

Sun Lakes United Methodist Church
9248 E RIGGS RD, CHANDLER 85248

McQueen Park Activity Center
510 N HORNE ST, GILBERT 85233

Dobson Palm Plaza
2051 W GUADALUPE RD, MESA 85202

Mesa Baptist Church
2425 S ALMA SCHOOL RD, MESA 85210

San Tan Village Mall Suite 106
2270 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD, GILBERT 85295

Gilbert Freestone Recreation Center
1141 E GUADALUPE RD, GILBERT 85234

Mesa Community College
1833 W SOUTHERN AVE, MESA 85202

American Leadership Academy
1010 S HIGLEY RD, GILBERT 85296

SE Regional Library/Gilbert
775 N GREENFIELD RD, GILBERT 85234

Living Word Bible Church Ahwatukee
14647 S 50TH ST, PHOENIX 85044

Tempe History Museum
809 E SOUTHERN AVE, TEMPE 85282

El Tianguis Mercado
9201 S AVENIDADEL YAQUI, GUADALUPE 85283

Mesa Convention Center Building A
263 N CENTER ST, MESA 85201

Gateway Fellowship Chr/SBC
60 N RECKER RD, GILBERT 85234

ASU Polytechnic Campus
7001 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD, MESA 85212
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Los votantes del Condado de Maricopa
pueden votar en cualquier Centro de Votación

6am – 7pm.

Visite Ubicaciones.Maricopa.Voto
una lista completa de Centros de Votación.

¿Dónde puedo votar
el martes, 4 de agosto?

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

3

7

6
5

4

2
1

YOU
ARE

HERE

Las ubicaciones estan
entre 10 millas
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